Fiche produit Motralec Ziehl Abegg PXDM - fiche technique | Motralec
■ DEMANDE DE PRIX RAPIDE : https://www.motralec.com/demandeContact
Ucontrol, universal controller with display and bypass main switch
3~ 208...415V 50/60Hz
Type Article
no.
Rated
voltage
Rated
current
Rated
tempera-
ture
Max. line
fuse
Max. heat
dissipation
Maximum
ambient
temperature
Protec-
tion
class
Weight Dimensions
(W x H x D)
V A °C A W °C kg mm
PXDM6AQ 304614 400 6 40 10 30 55 IP54 2.55 240 x 284 x 132
PXDM10AQ 304615 10 45 16 50 55 3.05 240 x 284 x 132
PXDM12AQ 304616 12 40 16 75 55 4.00 270 x 323 x 162
PXDM15AQ 304617 15 40 20 100 55 5.30 270 x 323 x 162
PXDM25AQ 304618 25 45 35 270 55 11.40 280 x 355 x 256
PXDM35AQ 304619 35 50 50 440 55 11.45 280 x 355 x 256
PXDM50AQ 304641 50 40 63 170 55 20.70 386 x 525 x 299.5
PXDM80AQ 304642 80 40 100 270 55 22.80 386 x 525 x 299.5
Devices with a rated temperature below 55 °C can be used up to 55 °C with a reduction in performance.
Input for sensors or speed settings through
0-10V
Setting of the desired speed through device or by external default,